
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
182 

82 
127 
132 

8 
202 
193 

44 
5 

60 
20 

168 
71 

119 
137 
176 
136 
174 

43 
110 

24 
75 
28 

134 
157 
151 

80 
23 

152 
48 
63 
42 

145 
125 
153 

37 
49 
40 
98 

135 
83 
72 

3 

Name 
RONCHINI Mattia 
GKALENTZOS Dimitrios 
CASTAGNA Riccardo 
CUSANO Daniele 
BADER Georg 
HECK Frederic 
TEDESCO Giuseppe 
GLASSELL Rudolf 
BORSELLINO Jean Marc 
SCHANTL Dominik 
ZAMMIT Reuben 
MOMBRINI Fabio 
WICKER Vincent 
BENELLI Niccolo' 
D'ANTONIO Alessandro 
PIOLI Simone 
DILENO Ciro 
PALMIERI Matteo 
LIOTTA Dario Carmelo 
ZAZA Bruno 
FAENZA Ryan 
DA SILVA Carlo 
BARBU Yannick 
DI GANGI Fabio 
LOBOSCO Gabriele 
GANCI Domenico 
COSTANTINI Simone 
SCHAFER Karl Heinz 
GHELLI Andrea 
MEDRI Andrea 
ROSLER Dieter 
KLOPFER Marc 
FRANCIOSI Pierpaolo 
CARDINALI Roberto 
GIUSTI Antimo 
HERZ Bernhard 
MUSCOLINO Daniele 
HERZOG Richard 
PALAZZI Davide 
DI LULLO ANTONIO 
EICHER Daniel 
BEDENDO Athos 
AGIUS Vince 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:04.146 
2:05.010 
2:05.315 
2:05.317 
2:05.413 
2:05.532 
2:05.562 
2:05.576 
2:05.710 
2:05.837 
2:06.236 
2:06.463 
2:06.641 
2:06.689 
2:06.803 
2:06.821 
2:06.900 
2:07.131 
2:07.392 
2:07.740 
2:07.765 
2:07.800 
2:08.123 
2:08.125 
2:08.241 
2:08.470 
2:08.506 
2:08.580 
2:08.637 
2:08.662 
2:09.841 
2:09.870 
2:10.142 
2:10.678 
2:11.597 
2:12.609 
2:12.712 
2:13.160 
2:13.609 
2:14.541 
2:15.578 
2:16.772 
2:22.330 

In 
5 
3 
7 
4 
2 
3 
5 
5 
4 
7 
5 
2 
2 
4 
8 
5 
3 
7 
7 
4 
5 
4 
3 
3 
5 
3 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
7 
5 
3 
5 
7 
4 
6 
3 
2 

Diff 

0.864 
1.169 
1.171 
1.267 
1.386 
1.416 
1.430 
1.564 
1.691 
2.090 
2.317 
2.495 
2.543 
2.657 
2.675 
2.754 
2.985 
3.246 
3.594 
3.619 
3.654 
3.977 
3.979 
4.095 
4.324 
4.360 
4.434 
4.491 
4.516 
5.695 
5.724 
5.996 
6.532 
7.451 
8.463 
8.566 
9.014 
9.463 

10.395 
11.432 
12.626 
18.184 

Gap 

0.864 
0.305 
0.002 
0.096 
0.119 
0.030 
0.014 
0.134 
0.127 
0.399 
0.227 
0.178 
0.048 
0.114 
0.018 
0.079 
0.231 
0.261 
0.348 
0.025 
0.035 
0.323 
0.002 
0.116 
0.229 
0.036 
0.074 
0.057 
0.025 
1.179 
0.029 
0.272 
0.536 
0.919 
1.012 
0.103 
0.448 
0.449 
0.932 
1.037 
1.194 
5.558 

Laps 
5 
4 
7 
6 
6 
6 
8 
6 
7 
7 
5 
2 
5 
5 
8 
7 
3 
7 
8 
7 
5 
5 
6 
6 
8 
4 
6 
5 
8 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
5 
7 
6 
6 
4 
2 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
PRO 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
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Pos 
44 
45 

No. 
165 
107 

Name 
MASSIMO Alberto 
VILLANI Marco 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm In 
0 
0 

Diff Gap Laps 
1 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
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